Corporate
Corporate
Corporate
Corporate

PRODUCT LINE
Appeals
Appeals
Appeals
Appeals
Appeals
Corporate
Corporate
Corporate
Corporate
20030
20040
20041
20042

Corporate

PS CODE DESCRIPTION
36100 SVO Appeals Initial
36101 SVO Appeals Annual
36102 SVO Appeals Rejection
36103 SVO Appeals Expired Info Request
36104 SVO Appeals Additional Issue
20000 Corp Initial Rated
20002 Corp Annual Rated
20021 Corp Initial Issuer Not in VOS
20021F Corp Initial Issuer Not in VOS Foreign
Corporate Initial Expired Info Request $
Corporate Annual Expired Info Request $
Corp Rejected Filing $
Corp
NonrBillable Filing
20043 Corp Annual Issuer CRP

2021 FEE
2,575
2,575
325
325
325
325
325
5,000
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325
325
325



2021 VISION Filing Fees by Detail Product Code
Effective as of January 1, 2021

PRODUCT LINE PS CODE DESCRIPTION 2021 FEE
Ground Lease Finance 22103 Struct GLF Inital Not Rated $ 7,500
Ground Lease Finance 22104 Struct GLF Initial Rated $ 2,575
Ground Lease Finance 22105 Struct GLF Annual Not Rated $ 3,450
Ground Lease Finance 22106 Struct GLF Annual Rated $ 500

Money Market Fund 16001 Mutual Funds Initials $ 825

Money Market Fund 16002 Mutual Funds Annuals $ 575

Money Market Fund 16003 Mutual Funds Rejection $ 325

Money Market Fund 16004 Mutual Funds Expired Info Request $ 325
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