	PRODUCT LINE	PS CODE	DESCRIPTION		2021 FEE	
	Appeals	36100	SVO Appeals Ir	nitial	.\$	2,575
	Appeals	36101	SVO Appeals Annual		.\$	2,575
	Appeals	Appeals 36102 SVO Appeals Rejection		ection	.**	325
	Appeals	36103	SVO Appeals Expired Info Request		.*	325
	Appeals	36104	SVO Appeals Additional Issue		.**	325
	Corporate	20000	Corp Initial Rated		.*	325
	Corporate	20002	Corp Annual Rated		.\$	325
	Corporate	20021 Corp Initial Issuer Not in VOS		.\$		
	Corporate	20021F	Corp Initial Issuer Not ir	VOS Foreign	1,850 [°]	
Corporate	20030	Corporate Init	ial Expired Info Request	:\$	325	
Corporate	20040	Corporate Ann	Corporate Annual Expired Info Request		325	
Corporate	20041	Corp	Rejected Filing	:\$	325	
Corporate	20042	Corp				

Non Billable Filing\$Corporate20043Corp Annual Issuer CRP



2021 VISION Filing Fees by Detail Product Code Effective as of January 1, 2021

PRODUCT LINE	CT LINE PS CODE DESCRIPTION		2021 FEE	
Ground Lease Finance	22103	Struct GLF Inital Not Rated	.\$	7,500
Ground Lease Finance	22104	Struct GLF Initial Rated	\$	2,575
Ground Lease Finance	22105	Struct GLF Annual Not Rated	\$	3,450
Ground Lease Finance	22106	Struct GLF Annual Rated	.\$	
Money Market Fund	16001	Mutual Funds Initials	:\$	
Money Market Fund	16002	Mutual Funds Annuals	.\$	
Money Market Fund	16003	Mutual Funds Rejection	:\$	
Money Market Fund	16004	Mutual Funds Expired Info Request	.\$	

2021 VISION Filing Fees by Detail Product Code Effective as of January 1, 2021

PRODUCT LINE PS CODE DESCRIPTION	2021 FEE
----------------------------------	----------